8:00-8:20
8:20-8:40
8:40-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:05
11:05-11:50
11:50-12:50
12:50-1:05
1:05-1:20
1:20-3:05
3:05-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:30
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AGENDA

2024 TB OR NOT TB TRAINING

SIGN IN AND INTRODUCTIONS
PRE-TEST

DSP (DIAGNOSTIC SERVICE PROVIDERS)
TB INFECTION (LTBI)

BREAK

TB INFECTION CONTINUTED
STATE LABORATORY SERVICES
LUNCH (ON YOUR OWN)

DOT FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
INCENTIVES AND ENABLERS
TB DISEASE

BREAK

EPIDEMIOLOGY PRESENTATION
COHORT MEETING OVERVIEW
POST-TEST AND EVALUATION

TB Skin Test practice arms will be available throughout the
training for participants to learn administration techniques.



