

AGENDA

2024 TB OR NOT TB TRAINING

8:00-8:20	SIGN IN AND INTRODUCTIONS
8:20-8:40	PRE-TEST
8:40-9:00	DSP (DIAGNOSTIC SERVICE PROVIDERS)
9:00-10:00	TB INFECTION (LTBI)
10:00-10:15	BREAK
10:15-11:05	TB INFECTION CONTINUTED
11:05-11:50	STATE LABORATORY SERVICES
11:50-12:50	LUNCH (ON YOUR OWN)
12:50-1:05	DOT FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE
1:05-1:20	INCENTIVES AND ENABLERS
1:20-3:05	TB DISEASE
3:05-3:20	BREAK
3:20-3:30	EPIDEMIOLOGY PRESENTATION
3:30-3:45	COHORT MEETING OVERVIEW
3:45-4:30	POST-TEST AND EVALUATION

TB Skin Test practice arms will be available throughout the training for participants to learn administration techniques.